BORILLA oPORTS

Press Bench  (10000110)




HUORILLA oPOATS

Washer: (M10) Washer: (M8) Nut: (M10)

© ©

28PCS 4PCS 16PCS

Hex Bolt: (M10x70)

Spanner

12PCS

e .
C
_

4PCS

Hex Bolt: (M8x20)

T

4PCS e —



OLN

0ZXOLW 1iog xm?

0/X0LN 3od xoH

o B

sodg - (L) INN sodg} - (OLIN) : Jeusem

© © a

sodg - (0LX0LIN) : 3og XoH

T L]




sady - (L) SINN

©

sody - (QLIN) :49ysem

©

sody - (02X0LIN) :)og

V)
OLN| |
oun®
@\
o N
0L Ng ®
oIWN—>

/XOLIN 3od

—  0/X0LW }og

OLIN o

Ol

OLI
S N—

Q\
N

) 0/X0LIN ¥0og

—  0/XOLW Mod

A










“HUORILLA oPOATS

Load:100kg

Load:250kg

Maximum Load:250kg



